
Menu 

Monday 8th March- Friday 26th March 

 
Monday 8th March 

 
Meatballs or 
Sausage roll 
 
Mash 
Sweetcorn 
 

 
Gluten Free Chocolate 
Cookie 

 
Tuesday 9th March 

 
Chicken Dippers (Juniors) 
or  
Fish Goujons (Infants) or 
Chilli boats(Juniors) 
 
Wedges 
Peas 
 

 
Plain Cake 

 
Wednesday 10th March 

 
Brunch or 
Curry 

 
Angies’s Mess 

 
Thursday 11th March 

 
BBQ Chicken or 
Pasta 
 
Potatoes 
Sweetcorn 
 

 
Flapjack 

 
Friday 12th March 

 
Pizza or 
Fish or 
Hot Dogs (Juniors) 
 
Chips 
Peas 
 

 
Ice lollies 

 
Monday 15th March 

 
Brunch 

 
Gluten Free Cookie 

 
Tuesday 16th March 

 
Chicken Dippers or 
Veggie Nuggets or 
Pasta 
 
Mash 
Peas 
 

 
Cake 



 

Subject to change and availability.  

 
Wednesday 17th March 

 
BBQ Chicken or  
Panini 
 
Wedges 
Sweetcorn 
 

 
Shortbread 

 
Thursday 18th March 

 
Sausages or 
Jacket Potato 
 
Mash 
Beans 
 

 
Flapjack 

 
Friday 19th March 

 
Pizza or 
Fish 
 
Chips 
 

 
Doughnuts/lollies 

 
Monday 22nd March 

 
Meatballs 
 
Mash 
Peas 
 

 
Ice cream Tubs 

 
Tuesday 23rd March 

 
Pasta or 
Sausage rolls 
 
Wedges 
Sweetcorn 
 

 
Lemon Muffin 

 
Wednesday 24th March 

 
Roast Dinner 

 
Ice cream tubs or  
Biscuits  

 
Thursday 25th March 

 
Burgers or 
BBQ Chicken 
 
Wedges 
Peas 
 

 
Digestive Biscuits 

 
Friday 26th March 

 
Pizza or 
Fish 
 
Chips 
Sweetcorn 
 

 
Doughnuts 


